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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B606263

Neodymium(III) nitrate hexahydrate
16454-60-7

N22121256

2022-12-12

2024-12-11

Test
ASSAY
LOSS ON DRYING
WATER (BY KARL FISCHER)
ND
X-RAY DIFFRACTION
APPEARANCE

Specification
99%-100%
22%-27%
20%-30%
32-34
Conforms to Structure

Purple Crystals



