

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B606263
Product Name:	Neodymium(III) nitrate hexahydrate
CAS NO.	16454-60-7
Lot No.	N22121256
Inspection Date:	2022-12-12
Reinspection Date:	2024-12-11

Test

ASSAY LOSS ON DRYING WATER (BY KARL FISCHER) ND X-RAY DIFFRACTION APPEARANCE Specification 99%-100% 22%-27% 20%-30% 32-34 Conforms to Structure Purple Crystals

